Internal Contract No: B

Purchasing Contract No: RlO -Fosn
Index Code: 402133

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET

Date Prepared: October 31, 2008 Need Date:  11/15/08 B e
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:
Department: _Health Svcs Dept — PH Div Name: State of Calif — PH Dept
Dept. Contact: Kathy Lang Address: 1501 Capitol Ave, Suite

71.5178, MS 1802
Phone #: 621-6362 Sacramento, CA 95899-7377
Department &/ : Phone:  530-886-3679

Head Signature:’ | A0 JBK
Neda West, Acting Director
CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT:  Public Health
Service Requested: Immunization Program Funding
Contract Term: 7/1/08 — 6/30/09 Contract Value: $ 143,741

Compliance with Human Resources requirements? e NG Bonain
Compliance verified by: N/A Incoming Funding

COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's)
Approved:  Cowommm v Disapproved: . Bater y finfos Bl ie. Ko

Approved: Disapproved: Date: Bye o

_ 3¢ Poe MOVED “TUNKT \F —Tue STAE ToES NOT BPRROVE A ReviSWA 5 Syt B 45; YR Ve
AODITION OF —TE @Rovisien MTTAcited Aelerg  You RuA e RSk ¢ non- REL MEWRSEMENT]
F92 \newrazd Byt NNINYOLED  LoBTD SHOWD —twe St “TERNNKIE TOR BUDLETALY REAGOANS.
¥ Do o e InheeueeLE  IT Oouey ( Exymin °D) TTNE SIMOLEST “THIN: “70 ©0  Wouwd & T
STOMETIMGOUH “Tug  LsUN oF Banat B o —we Sracioned Duasmars” Toe, B ireanirvent
fou COWD merimtd e "ot AweR” —m e Sammn sen Poacement ’ —taous —ms g
NST —mMe Wekk WKRI TI MoOFY THe —Teemd AQF AN pbeeempnT.

PLEASE FORWARD TORISK MANAGEMENT. THANKS]
RISK MANAGEMENT: (All contracts and MOU's except boilerplate grant funding agreements)

Approved: |/  Disapproved: e BDaNGSEE 5 A g By:
Approved: = Disapproved: 48 - - Dakes By

™~

[ e

L
-

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract)

Departments: : i
Approved:: 1 T Disappioveds i} 1 Bate: By: = =
Approved:  Disapproved: L e, Bales By: i

Rev. 12/2000 (GS-GVP)



